
WOMEN'S 123.0 RESULTS

Women's 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Addison Lanning Independence High School 121.3 130.0 0

2 Melissa Ortiz Coffeyville-Field Kindley 117.8 125.0 0

3 Lexi Hittle Ulysses High School 122.6 115.0 0

4 Mikayla Easley Labette County 119.5 110.0 0

5 Maya Cruz Piper High School 120.7 110.0 0

6 Macy Parsons El Dorado High School 120.0 105.0 0

7 Kegan Motter El Dorado High School 122.4 90.0 0

8 Alejandra lleo Circle High School 123.0 90.0 0

9 Kylee Geiger Labette County 115.2 85.0 0

10 Gabriella Rogers Piper High School 118.2 85.0 0

11 Hannah Walter Abilene High School 122.1 85.0 0

12 Caroline Vogel Piper High School 118.2 80.0 0

13 Haley Jennings Piper High School 118.8 80.0 0

14 Lily Colvin Labette County 115.0 75.0 0

15 Kaydence Voyles El Dorado High School 117.5 70.0 0

16 Adelle Eikenbary Piper High School 117.7 70.0 0

17 Quinn Sundgren El Dorado High School 119.7 70.0 0

18 Abby Fisher Chanute High School 123.0 70.0 0

19 KaySee Than Piper High School 118.2 65.0 0

20 Maddyson Tyler Labette County 118.0 0 0

21 Julionna Morgan Coffeyville-Field Kindley 122.0 0 0

22 Madyson  Van Auken El Dorado High School 122.0 0 0

Women's 123.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Addison Lanning Independence High School 121.3 225.0 0

2 Melissa Ortiz Coffeyville-Field Kindley 117.8 200.0 0

3 Lexi Hittle Ulysses High School 122.6 195.0 0

4 Mikayla Easley Labette County 119.5 180.0 0

5 Macy Parsons El Dorado High School 120.0 175.0 0

6 Hannah Walter Abilene High School 122.1 175.0 0

7 Julionna Morgan Coffeyville-Field Kindley 122.0 170.0 0

8 Maya Cruz Piper High School 120.7 165.0 0

9 KaySee Than Piper High School 118.2 160.0 0

10 Quinn Sundgren El Dorado High School 119.7 160.0 0

11 Haley Jennings Piper High School 118.8 155.0 0

12 Kegan Motter El Dorado High School 122.4 155.0 0

13 Caroline Vogel Piper High School 118.2 150.0 0

14 Gabriella Rogers Piper High School 118.2 150.0 0

15 Adelle Eikenbary Piper High School 117.7 140.0 0

16 Alejandra lleo Circle High School 123.0 140.0 0

17 Kaydence Voyles El Dorado High School 117.5 125.0 0

18 Kylee Geiger Labette County 115.2 110.0 0

19 Abby Fisher Chanute High School 123.0 110.0 0

20 Lily Colvin Labette County 115.0 0 0

21 Maddyson Tyler Labette County 118.0 0 0

22 Madyson  Van Auken El Dorado High School 122.0 0 0

Women's 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Addison Lanning Independence High School 121.3 130.0 0

2 Macy Parsons El Dorado High School 120.0 125.0 0

3 Gabriella Rogers Piper High School 118.2 120.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

4 Hannah Walter Abilene High School 122.1 120.0 0

5 Mikayla Easley Labette County 119.5 115.0 0

6 Melissa Ortiz Coffeyville-Field Kindley 117.8 110.0 0

7 Maya Cruz Piper High School 120.7 110.0 0

8 KaySee Than Piper High School 118.2 105.0 0

9 Quinn Sundgren El Dorado High School 119.7 105.0 0

10 Lily Colvin Labette County 115.0 100.0 0

11 Maddyson Tyler Labette County 118.0 95.0 0

12 Caroline Vogel Piper High School 118.2 95.0 0

13 Haley Jennings Piper High School 118.8 95.0 0

14 Julionna Morgan Coffeyville-Field Kindley 122.0 95.0 0

15 Lexi Hittle Ulysses High School 122.6 95.0 0

16 Kylee Geiger Labette County 115.2 90.0 0

17 Kaydence Voyles El Dorado High School 117.5 90.0 0

18 Kegan Motter El Dorado High School 122.4 90.0 0

19 Alejandra lleo Circle High School 123.0 90.0 0

20 Adelle Eikenbary Piper High School 117.7 85.0 0

21 Abby Fisher Chanute High School 123.0 65.0 0

22 Madyson  Van Auken El Dorado High School 122.0 0 0

Women's 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Addison Lanning Independence High School 121.3 485.0 10

2 Melissa Ortiz Coffeyville-Field Kindley 117.8 435.0 8

3 Mikayla Easley Labette County 119.5 405.0 6

4 Macy Parsons El Dorado High School 120.0 405.0 4

5 Lexi Hittle Ulysses High School 122.6 405.0 2

6 Maya Cruz Piper High School 120.7 385.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 Hannah Walter Abilene High School 122.1 380.0 0

8 Gabriella Rogers Piper High School 118.2 355.0 0

9 Quinn Sundgren El Dorado High School 119.7 335.0 0

10 Kegan Motter El Dorado High School 122.4 335.0 0

11 KaySee Than Piper High School 118.2 330.0 0

12 Haley Jennings Piper High School 118.8 330.0 0

13 Caroline Vogel Piper High School 118.2 325.0 0

14 Alejandra lleo Circle High School 123.0 320.0 0

15 Adelle Eikenbary Piper High School 117.7 295.0 0

16 Kylee Geiger Labette County 115.2 285.0 0

17 Kaydence Voyles El Dorado High School 117.5 285.0 0

18 Julionna Morgan Coffeyville-Field Kindley 122.0 265.0 0

19 Abby Fisher Chanute High School 123.0 245.0 0

20 Lily Colvin Labette County 115.0 175.0 0

21 Maddyson Tyler Labette County 118.0 95.0 0

22 Madyson  Van Auken El Dorado High School 122.0 0 0


